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Michael Kevin Kenney

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Kevin Kenney
Postcode

Date of birth April 1956

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ONE LIFE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESSENTIALS LIMITED
IQINSURE LIMITED

BRANDINSURE LIMITED
IQINSURE.COM LIMITED
CROFTSCENE LIMITED

WARD EVANS GROUP PLC

ONE DIRECT SOLUTION LIMITED
WARD EVANS (FINANCIAL
SERVICES) LIMITED

WARD EVANS CORPORATE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04354573

04239586
03945035
03989612
03956072
03489171
03066259
03057620
02850388

02668024

Honours
Number
Address
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Company Status

Company Status
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Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907806802

907806802

British

App. Date

App. Date
17/01/2002

25/07/2001
07/06/2000
07/06/2000
27/03/2000
13/03/1998
08/02/1996
17/05/1995
03/09/1993

03/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
10/02/2003

10/02/2003

10/02/2003

19/12/2002

01/10/2000

01/10/2000

19/12/2002

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



